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2026 Summer Senior National Championships

Mens-Hommes Open Platform Prelims

2026 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

Referee: FREEMAN, KAILA                     Asst. Referee: ECCLESTONE, KALIA        

Judge 1: FOURNIER, BRUNO                          Judge 2: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 3: BREWER, JILL                             Judge 4: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 5: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 6: MARENTETTE, CLAIRE       

Judge 7: FYFE, MATT                     

    1.  WIENS, RYLAN                  Open          SASKATOON                      507.50

        10M   407C  3.2        9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0   86.40     86.40 (1)

        10M   109C  3.7        8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0   98.05    184.45 (1)

        10M   207C  3.3        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   57.75    242.20 (1)

        10M   6245D 3.6        7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   90.00    332.20 (1)

        10M   307C  3.4        9.5 9.510.010.0 9.5 8.5 9.5   96.90    429.10 (1)

        10M   5253B 3.2        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   78.40    507.50 (1)

    2.  CULLEN, MATT                  Open          ENVOL                          460.75

        10M   407C  3.2        8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   81.60     81.60 (2)

        10M   307C  3.4        6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   69.70    151.30 (3)

        10M   109C  3.7        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   66.60    217.90 (3)

        10M   626C  3.3        9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0   80.85    298.75 (2)

        10M   207B  3.6        9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   91.80    390.55 (2)

        10M   5255B 3.6        6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   70.20    460.75 (2)

    3.  TESSIER, BENJAMIN             Open          CAMO                           394.90

        10M   407C  3.2        8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   76.80     76.80 (3)

        10M   307C  3.4        7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   78.20    155.00 (2)

        10M   109C  3.7        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   68.45    223.45 (2)

        10M   626C  3.3        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5   74.25    297.70 (3)

        10M   207B  3.6        5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   48.60    346.30 (3)

        10M   5255B 3.6        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5   48.60    394.90 (3)

    4.  MEJIA, CIRO                   Open          TDA                            352.20

        10M   305C  2.8        4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   44.80     44.80 (8)

        10M   6243D 3.2        6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   57.60    102.40 (6)

        10M   407C  3.2        6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   60.80    163.20 (6)

        10M   207C  3.3        7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   74.25    237.45 (5)

        10M   107B  3.0        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   40.50    277.95 (5)

        10M   5237D 3.3        7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   74.25    352.20 (4)
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    5.  TALBOT, SAMUEL                Open          CAMO                           348.00

        10M   107B  3.0        8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   67.50     67.50 (5)

        10M   305C  2.8        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   63.00    130.50 (4)

        10M   407C  3.2        4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.5   35.20    165.70 (5)

        10M   207C  3.3        6.5 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   66.00    231.70 (6)

        10M   6241B 2.7        5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   45.90    277.60 (6)

        10M   5253B 3.2        8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   70.40    348.00 (5)

[V] 6.  BROWN, NATHAN                 Open          TDA                            338.95

        10M   407C  3.2        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   70.40     70.40 (4)

        10M   626C  3.3        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   56.10    126.50 (5)

        10M   5154B 3.3        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   69.30    195.80 (4)

        10M   307C  3.4        5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0   47.60    243.40 (4)

        10M   207C  3.3        4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   44.55    287.95 (4)

        10M   107B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   51.00    338.95 (6)

    6.  CHAMBERS, NIGEL               Open          FOREST CTY                     333.10

        10M   107B  3.0        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   37.50     37.50 (11)

        10M   407C  3.2        5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 6.0   48.00     85.50 (9)

        7.5M  305C  2.9        8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   66.70    152.20 (7)

        10M   207C  3.3        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   56.10    208.30 (7)

        10M   6243D 3.2        8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   65.60    273.90 (7)

        10M   5253B 3.2        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   59.20    333.10 (7)

    7.  INSOGNA, ADRIAN               Open          PCDC                           282.80

        10M   407C  3.2        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   52.80     52.80 (7)

        10M   107B  3.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   45.00     97.80 (7)

        10M   205B  2.9        5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   44.95    142.75 (8)

        10M   6241B 2.7        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5   47.25    190.00 (8)

        10M   305C  2.8        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   43.40    233.40 (9)

        10M   5251B 2.6        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   49.40    282.80 (8)

    8.  NADEAU, MILES                 Open          PCDC                           276.55

        10M   107B  3.0        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   58.50     58.50 (6)

        10M   205B  2.9        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   36.25     94.75 (8)

        10M   624B  2.8        4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   33.60    128.35 (9)

        10M   305C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   54.60    182.95 (9)

        10M   405B  2.8        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   54.60    237.55 (8)

        10M   5251B 2.6        6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   39.00    276.55 (9)
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    9.  GOULET, ARNAUD                Open          CAMO                           275.60

        10M   407C  3.2        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   43.20     43.20 (10)

        10M   6243D 3.2        3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   35.20     78.40 (11)

        10M   207C  3.3        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   39.60    118.00 (10)

        10M   107B  3.0        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   51.00    169.00 (10)

        10M   305C  2.8        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   49.00    218.00 (10)

        10M   5255B 3.6        5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   57.60    275.60 (10)

    10. TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             Open          DIVE VIC                       235.55

        10M   405B  2.8        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   44.80     44.80 (8)

        10M   107B  3.0        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   36.00     80.80 (10)

        10M   205B  2.9        2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   27.55    108.35 (11)

        10M   305C  2.8        3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   28.00    136.35 (11)

        10M   6243D 3.2        4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   36.80    173.15 (11)

        10M   5253B 3.2        6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   62.40    235.55 (11)

    11. LEGER LAZARY, NOLAND          Open          CAMO                           217.05

        10M   305C  2.8        3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5   28.00     28.00 (12)

        10M   107C  2.7        4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   36.45     64.45 (12)

        10M   407C  3.2        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   43.20    107.65 (12)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   26.60    134.25 (12)

        7.5M  624C  2.4        4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   32.40    166.65 (12)

        10M   5235D 2.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   50.40    217.05 (12)

Créé avec le / Created using the ISS Meet Management Suite integratedsports.net Printed/Imprimé: 24/05/2026 2:07:25 PM

Page: 3Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.Signature ___________________


	Detailed Mens-Hommes Open Platform Prelims

